APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: SW Des Moines Street - Prairie Trail to Magazine Native Planting
‘ city of Contractor: Redbud Landscaping, LLC
Anke I‘ly Address: 1208 E 20th Ct. Des Moines, |IA 50317
wng ol e Finance Budget Code: 977.3977.4405 Finance Project # 113.4405
Vendor Project or Invoice #: 2854 PO it
Original Contract Date: October 21, 2019 Vendor # 8509
Date of Council Meeting: January 20, 2020 PAYMENT REQUEST # 1

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: October 22, 2019  Through: December 18, 2019

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount; $ 77,441.00

Net change by Change Orders: $ -

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 + 2) $ 77,441.00

Total completed and stored to date: $ 12,850.00

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  $ 642.50

Total Earned less Retainage: $ 12,207.50

Less previous applications for payment: $ -

SUBTOTAL $ 12,207.50

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 12,207.50

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 65,233.50

Contract Time Remaining (if applicable) - Working Days

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Conltraclor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Ceriificate(s) for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Redbud Landscaping, LLC
( Firm Name _
drnte YV s /=& 3O
Signature Date
Engineer / Consultant Approval: Nilles Associates, Inc.
iom N
Pl 2L L /-8-20
Signalure * / S e Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

= il 1/18/2000

Submit to: Jared Bright - Storm Water Coordinator |
E-mail: Jbright@Ankenylowa.gov Phone:  (515) 963-3534 Fax:  (515) 963-3537 i

Date Printed: 1/8/2020



0Z0z/8/L ‘Pajud BB

%6591 000582k $ =03137dWOD 000587k § =QONIdAVd O00LFPZL § =LlOVMINOD MHOM Q31T 1dWNOD ANY ORI AVd 40 INTVA ANY LOVHINOD TYLOL
%00'0 000 # 3 [oo0 ¥ $ ~ $ 000 S0z
%:00'0 000 = s [oo0 # $ = $ 000 $0'ZL
%000 000 3 $ [ 000 G $ > $ 000 £0ZL
%:00°0 000 - $ [ o000 - $ S $ 00°0 2021
%000 000 - s [ ooo 5 $ » $ 000 1021

SNZLI ¥3QHO FDNYHO)
%:00°05 050 00054’k §|o0s0 0005’  $[oso o0'00s'e  §|o0000s't  $ |00t s uosezjiqo| Lo"LL

SNOINYTIZOSIN|
%000 00'6 a s |ooo - 3 00'00k'sZ  §| 00008z ¢ |00% 00'6 digL $a.0y 0| 'adueusjuiely Suueld| 60’6
%000 00222 2 s | ooo 5 $ 00999 $ | oo 3 | 00'222 00'ZZ2 AS |uua] papuapg g adAL ‘onpoid |cHu0D uoise.3 palloy Aescdwall 80'6
%000 05’8 = $ | oo'0 . s 0005082 ¢ | oooog's s [oss 05’8 o W48 'Bulsin SlinepAH Bulyainiy [oueD uaisosd| L0
9%:00°08 002 0000L's  $|o0t 0000L'S  §|00€ 0000s'8  §|00004F $|00G 00'S o XI aUIB.d Jisely woisng 'Buipsag [eucjuaauoo| 90°'6
an 00'} 000008 $[05%2 000009 §|osz oooor's  §|oooorz s |o0SE 0S°E oV XIN 3UiBld Jap Wioisng "Bulpeas [eucnuasuoo] S0'6
%000 050 E s | oo0 5 s 00'0s0't  §| o000’z $|0s50 050 oV uojjeJedald alis '|erowsy uoheiaban| vo'e
%000 00°005'L - $|ooo # s 00'625 s [se0 $ | 00008k 00°005'L 41 [enowiay souad s Bupsixe-aid| €0'6
%000 00°00L'¥ - $ | 000 3 $ o0'0se'z & oS0 $ | oocoL'y 00'00L'F 41 |eAcluay Sajuepn Buisixa-aid| 20’6
%000 00'00Z 2 $ | oo - $ 00000’k §|00§ $ | 00’002 00002 El (leacway sapnjoul) .6 mesis 'saem| L0'6

ONIdVOSANY] AN HHOM SLIS|

Hdom SUOR3d Avd (43aH0 IDNYHD ALLLNYND (2igeayiddy J # sopu0 aBuRyS apn|aul) -
T | e | gaimanos | 2T | enovau nows |09 e S | 00 4 S sz somasnn | o] S | 3soscua [sun £ A ¢ o
i
TIvL3a 3Did LOVHELNOD

LIVHINOD 40 INFWAVL TVILYVd ¥Od NOILVOITddY



